

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7615/2009

(From the judgement & order dated 06/10/2009 in CRLA No.4465/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SIDDHARAM SATLINGAPPA MHETRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and anticipatory bail)

Date: 19/11/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pravin Satale,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the petition on 8th December, 2009,
instead of 1st December, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master